Organizzazione:

@EICMA

ESPOSIZIONE INTERNAZIONALE
DELLE DUE RUOTE

PRESENTA

INTERINAZIONALI DITALIA

MOTOCAROS.

Campionato 125

Team

Gaerne

Punti  Distacchi
80 o 0
74 5 6
70 10 4
62 18 8
48 32 14
44 3% 4
43 3 1
41 39 2
35 4 6
34 4 1
33 4 1
32 4 1
31 4 1
29 st 2
27 3 2
26 4 1
22 s 4
20 60 2
20 60 o
20 60 o
18 & 2
16 & 2
15 65 1
14 66 1

9 n 5
8 n 1
5 75 3
4 76 1
2 2
1 7 1
1 79 o
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Pos Num Pilota
1 6  ESCANDELL GIL Elias ESP
2 212 PULVIRENTI Alfio S. IR ima
3 18  GASPARI Alessandro [N iy
4 919  ERNECKER Maximilian = Aut
5 716 ZANOCZ Noel = HUN
6 2 SKOVBIJERG Nicolai DEN
7 97  MANCINI Simone IR A
8 79  SALVINI Nicola IR ima
9 451  MIKULA Julius b= CZE
10 494  WERNER Maximilian S. B GER
11 574 DOENSEN Gyan = NED
12 329 SCOLLO Maurizio IR A
13 911 UTECH Gennaro [N iy
14 7  MANNINI Niccolo IR A
15 125 BARBIERI Mattia IR A
16 123 PEKLAIJ Jaka i SLO
17 961  FRISK August SWE
18 772 REISULIS Janis = LAT
19 363  REICHL Lyonel J. e
20 270 TZEMACH Ofir C. =3 ISR
21 511 MECCHI Samuele [N iy
22 141  BELLEI Francesco [N iy
23 479 MAREK Vitezslav b= CZE
24 21  MARIANI Nathan IR A
25 146  BRANDINI Davide IR A
26 58 ROBERTI Andrea M. IR A
27 480 HINDERSSON Kasimir H= FIN
28 284  ORLANDO Giorgio IR A
29 10 MAINDRU Amaury IR FRA
30 17 VAN DRUNEN Jayson = NED
31 500 ZORIACO Francesco [N iy
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Conil Patrocinio di:
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Comune di

Comune di
Arco di Trento Cro
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TRENTINO
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19/02/23 PIETRAMURATA (1)

Ponte a Egola

B1 Al A2
- 252
- 2 25
- 20 20
- 12 10
- 18 18
-6 9
- 16 15
- 4 s
-7 1
- 0 13
- 3 16
- 13 12
- 15 2
-2 14
- 9 8
- 0 3
-1 7
- 10 6
- 14 0
- 5 4
- 8 0
-0 1
0 - -
-1 0

Pietramurata
B1 Al A2
- 1 22
- 15 12
- 16 14
- 22 18
- 8 4
- 13 16
- 9 3
- 7 25
- 25 10
- 1 15
- 0 20
- 0 13
- 0 6
- 12 0
- 4 7
- 0 9
- 14 8
- 20 0
- 18 2
- 6 11
- 0 0
- 0 0
- 10 5
- 0 0
0 - -
- 0 0
- 5 0
- 3 0
- 2 0
- 0 1
0 - -
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